LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022102
USED LED BRANDS
W
A
L
LW
A
S

C
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
Purchase Order Table
CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
01-07-60-15-XX-X 14W 15W 2637lm-2801lm 2426lm-2577lm 3000K – 4000K
01-07-60-22-XX-X 20W 22W 3582lm-3802lm 3295lm-3498lm 3000K – 4000K
01-07-90-22-XX-X 20W 22W 3755lm-3988lm 3455lm-3669lm 3000K – 4000K
01-07-90-31-XX-X 28W 31W 5076lm-5388lm 4670lm-4957lm 3000K – 4000K
01-07-120-31-XX-X 28W 31W 5275lm-5602lm 4853lm-5154lm 3000K – 4000K
01-07-120-47-XX-X 43W 47W 7456lm-7913lm 6859lm-7280lm 3000K – 4000K
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
103LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022
ARSEN AC
WALLWASHERS